Outdoor (Indoor)
Wall/Window Mounted
Outdoor (Indoor)
Wall/Window Mounted
72
15mm Profile with Mitred Corners – Silver
Poster
Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Availability Order Code
A5 130 x 190 160 x 220 0.16 In stock SNA515SA(P)
A4 195 x 280 225 x 310 0.23 In stock SNA415SA(P)
A3 277 x 400 307 x 430 0.34 In stock SNA315SA(P)
A2 420 x 594 430 x 604 0.87 Made to order SNA215SA(M)
20" x 30" 488 x 742 518 x 772 1.65 Made to order SN2315SA(M)
A1 574 x 821 604 x 851 1.62 Made to order SNA115SA(M)
15mm Profile with Mitred Corners – Black
Poster
Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Availability Order Code
A5 127 x 188 158 x 220 0.16 In stock SNA515BLK(P)
25mm Profile with Round Corners - Silver
Poster
Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Availability Order Code
A5 130 x 192 178 x 240 0.31 Made to order SNRA525SA(M)
A4 195 x 282 245 x 333 0.28 In stock SNRA425SA(P)
A3 275 x 400 325 x 450 0.44 In stock SNRA325SA(P)
A2 405 x 580 455 x 630 0.70 In stock SNRA225SA(P)
20" x 30" 492 x 745 545 x 797 0.96 In stock SNR2325SA(P)
A1 574 x 821 624 x 870 1.3 In stock SNRA125SA(P)
30" x 40" 744 x 998 792 x 1046 2.75 Made to order SNR3425SA(M)
A0 823 x 1171 871 x 1219 3.75 Made to order SNRA025SA(M)
40" x 60" 998 x 1506 1046 x 1554 4.8 Made to order SNR4625SA(M)
15mm
25mm
Snapframes
Quick and easy poster display for indoor and outdoor use.
Outdoor (Indoor)
Wall/Window Mounted
Outdoor (Indoor)
Wall/Window Mounted
75
Snapframes
Quick and easy poster display for indoor and outdoor use.
25mm Profile with Mitred Corners - White
Poster
Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Availability Order Code
A4 190 x 277 240 x 325 0.28 In stock SNA425WT(P)
A3 275 x 399 327 x 448 0.44 In stock SNA325WT(P)
A2 400 x 575 450 x 625 0.71 In stock SNA225WT(P)
20" x 30" 492 x 746 544 x 797 0.97 In stock SN2325WT(P)
A1 576 x 825 627 x 875 1.0 In stock SNA125WT(P)
25mm Profile with Mitred Corners - Silver
Poster Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Availability Order Code
A5 130 x 192 178 x 240 0.31 Made to order SNA525SA(M)
A4 190 x 277 240 x 325 0.28 In stock SNA425SA(P)
A3 275 x 399 327 x 448 0.44 In stock SNA325SA(P)
A2 400 x 575 450 x 625 0.71 In stock SNA225SA(P)
495 x 708mm 477 x 690 528 x 740 0.80 In stock SN49570825SA(W)
20" x 30" 492 x 746 544 x 797 0.97 In stock SN2325SA(P)
A1 576 x 825 627 x 875 1.0 In stock SNA125SA(P)
30" x 40" 744 x 998 792 x 1046 2.75 Made to order SN3425SA(M)
A0 824 x 1172 876 x 1222 1.74 In stock SNA025SA(W)
40" x 60" 998 x 1506 1046 x 1554 4.8 Made to order SN4625SA(M)
25mm Profile with Mitred Corners - Black
Poster
Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Availability Order Code
A4 190 x 277 240 x 325 0.28 In stock SNA425BLK(P)
A3 275 x 399 327 x 448 0.44 In stock SNA325BLK(P)
A2 400 x 575 450 x 625 0.71 In stock SNA225BLK(P)
20" x 30" 492 x 746 544 x 797 0.97 In stock SN2325BLK(P)
A1 576 x 825 627 x 875 1.0 In stock SNA125BLK(P)
A0 821 x 1169 875 x 1223 1.87 In stock SNA025BLK(W)
25mm
25mm
Outdoor (Indoor)
Wall/Window Mounted
Outdoor (Indoor)
Wall/Window Mounted
74
Snapframes
Quick and easy poster display for indoor and outdoor use.
38mm Profile with Mitred Corners - Silver
Poster
Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Availability Order Code
30" x 40" 725 x 980 800 x 1050 2.0 In stock SN3438SA(W)
A0 805 x 1154 888 x 1230 2.5 In stock SNA038SA(W)
40" x 60" 980 x 1490 1060 x 1570 3.5 In stock SN4638SA(W)
Also available with round corners (made to order).
32mm Profile with Mitred Corners - Silver
Poster
Size
Display Area
(mm)
O/A Dimensions
(w x h mm)
Weight
(kg)
Availability Order Code
A4 190 x 280 255 x 340 0.47 In stock SNA432SA(W)
A3 275 x 400 340 x 465 0.67 In stock SNA332SA(W)
A2 400 x 575 465 x 640 0.96 In stock SNA232SA(W)
20" x 30" 490 x 745 550 x 805 1.22 In stock SN203032SA(W)
A1 575 x 820 635 x 885 1.45 In stock SNA132SA(W)
30" x 40" 740 x 995 805 x 1060 2.0 In stock SN304032SA(W)
A0 820 x 1170 880 x 1230 2.5 In stock SNA032SA(W)
40" x 60" 995 x 1505 1055 x 1565 3.0 In stock SN406032SA(W)
32mm
38mm